1350

TROPHY WHITE BASE GREEN - h=190 mm

Collection: MJTO - Typology: TROPHY - Material: GLASS & CRYSTAL

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING
MINIMUM QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,372 Kg
SINGLE BOX
x 1 pcs

140 mm

45 mm

190 mm

MASTER CARTON

9 Kg

20 pcs
320 mm
310 mm
430 mm



