

1350

TROPHY WHITE BASE GREEN - h=190 mm

Collection: MJTO - Typology: TROPHY - Material: GLASS & CRYSTAL



PRODUCT DETAILS

NET WEIGHT	0,372 Kg
PACKAGING	SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY	x 1 pcs
LENGTH	140 mm
WIDTH	45 mm
HEIGHT	190 mm

MASTER CARTON

GROSS WEIGHT	9 Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	20 pcs
LENGTH	320 mm
WIDTH	310 mm
HEIGHT	430 mm